1
LED STRIP V3.0
HIGH QUALITY ENERGY-SAVING
L E D  L I G H T I N G  S O L U T I O N S
2
3
Luxlite is a manufacturer of high quality Luxlite is a manufacturer of high quality

LUX-NEOT//CW-CUST White or Black 6000K Cool White 0-2000mm
Recommended Accessories/Products
Type Code Colour/Material Note
Mounting Bracket LUX-NEOT/-BRACKET MOUNT-SET Clear, Plastic Pair or clips
Floor Stand LUX-NEOT/-STAND/BLK Black, Metal Single
Dimensions
21
ESSENTIAL LED NEON TUBE LIGHT
24V - IP20 - RGB Colour Changing
Electrical Data
Voltage
Wattage
0.5M 1.0M 1.5M 2.0M
24V 5.5W 11W 16.5W 22W
Mechanical Data
Code IP Rating PCB Width Tube Diameter Cable Length
LUX-RGB-NEOT IP20 8mm 25mm 1000mm
Code Operating Temp Av. Lifespan Certification Warranty
LUX-RGB-NEOT -40°C ~ +40°C 25000 hrs CE-EMC, CE-LVD, ROHS 3  Years
Photometric & Light Data
Code Colour Temp. LED Chip Type LED Chip Size Beam Angle
LUX-RGB-NEOT RGB 4040 4.0mm x 4.0mm 360°
Length LEDs / m Lumens Total Lumens / W CRI
0.5M  / 500mm 60 LEDs 286lm 52lm -
1.0M  / 1000mm 120 LEDs 572lm 52lm -
1.5M  / 1500mm 180 LEDs 858lm 52lm -
2.0M  / 2000mm 240 LEDs 1144lm 52lm -
24V IP20 RGB 3YR
WARRANTY
Key Features
Dimensions
•	Various lengths available
• 340° Illumination
• 25mm Diameter
• 3 Year Warranty
MODEL No.: LUX-RGB-NEOT
IP20
22
LED PIXEL 360° TUBE - 24V - RGB
Electrical Data
Code
Voltage Current Comsumption Power Comsumption
Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
LUX -PIX-NEOT-RGB 24W 1.05A/m 1.0A/m 25W/m 24W/m
Product Variations
Code Length Power (W) LEDs Pixels Lumens Weight (kg)
LUX-PIX-500-RGB 500mm 12..0 72 12 235 0.27
LUX-PIX-1000-RGB 1000mm 24..0 144 24 470 0.53
LUX-PIX-1500-RGB 1500mm 36..0 216 36 705 0.8
LUX-PIX-2000-RGB 2000mm 48..0 288 48 940 1.06
Photometric & Light Data
Colour Temp. Chip Type Beam Angle Dimmable LEDs / m LEDs / Pixel Pixels / m
RGB 5050RGB 360° Yes 144 LEDs 6 LEDs 24 Pixels
Control  Type IC Type Colour resolution Suitable for Filming PWM Rate
Digital Addressable UCS1903 8 Bits No 400Hz
Colour CCT / Wavelength Lumens / m Lumens / W CRI
RGB R: 620-625nm, G: 515-520nm, B: 460-470nm 470lm 20lm -
24V 360°
40mm
UCS
1903
Description
•	Available in 0.5M, 1.0M, 1.5M &
	 2.0M lengths
•	24 Pixels per meter
•	360° Light source
•	40mm Diameter tube
•	1 Year Warranty
•	Full 360° spotless illumination
•	Solderless connection system